Regulatory Story

Go to market news section



Company

Apace Media PLC

TIDM

APA

Headline Released Result of AGM 09:31 02-Jul-2009

Number

9867U09

RNS Number: 9867U Apace Media PLC

02 July 2009

Apace Media Plc (the "Company")

Results of AGM

Apace Media Plc announces that at the Company's AGM all resolutions were duly passed.

Enquiries:

Apace Media Plc:

Martin Johnston/ Didier Stoessel

+44 207 471 9393

Seymour Pierce:

Richard Feigen /John Depasquale

+44 207 107 8000

This information is provided by RNS
The company news service from the London Stock Exchange

END

RAGUUUUPMUPBURP

CLOSE

London Stock Exchange plc is not responsible for and does not check content on this Website. Website users are responsible for checking content. Any news item (including any prospectus) which is addressed solely to the persons and countries specified therein should not be relied upon other than by such persons and/or outside the specified countries. Terms and conditions, including restrictions on use and distribution apply.

©2009 London Stock Exchange plc. All rights reserved

Regulatory